
 2012-2013 USFA Team Point Standings
Junior Women's Sabre

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 2/23/2013 Group I Values Group II Values

PLACE NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 1st 2nd 3rd 4th

1 TM Jarocki, Adrienne 1995 METRO NYC 6103 1000 690 552 510 1200 1020 620 511

2 TM Palmedo, Sage E 1996 OREGON 5827 850 685 600 414 1014 1014 966 284

3 TM Powers, Skyla 1995 GEORGIA 5292 920 552 530 510 986 966 828 0

4 ALT1 Russo, Francesca 1995 NEW JERSEY 3685 700 685 510 510 630 414 236 0

5 ALT2 Johnson, Lena E 1996 GEORGIA 3256 510 510 417 340 609 492 378 0

6 ALT3 Stone, Gracie 1994 ILLINOIS 3146 850 330 321 309 964 372 0 0

7  Keehan, Sophie T 1995 NATIONAL 2991 690 515 420 414 485 360 107.1 0

8  Keehan, Emma J 1994 NATIONAL 2901 600 535 420 417 597 216 115.92 0

9  McDonald, Margaret 1994 GEORGIA 2690 552 525 510 500 603 0 0 0

10  Merza, Celina 1993 NEW JERSEY 2318 600 530 510 295 383 0 0 0

11  Lee, Allison C 1995 NEW JERSEY 1846 411 321 318 290 342 164 0 0

12  Ivanoff, Anastasia 1996 Southern CA 1702 500 417 300 0 485 0 0 0

13  Kulmacz, Claudia 1995 NEW JERSEY 1632 600 316.5 306 189 220 0 0 0

14  Antipas, Alexa 1995 LONG ISLND 1574 414 414 411 335 0 0 0 0

15 # Pineschi, Anastasia 1996 SO. CALIF. 1567 325 305 300 0 348 289 0 0

16  Litynski, Gillian I 1993 HUDS-BERKS 1559 505 417 325 312 0 0 0 0

17  Kong, Dana S 1995 S. JERSEY 1470 528 330 306 306 0 0 0 0

18  Gomez, Alisha M 1995 NEW JERSEY 1445 520 420 295 210 0 0 0 0

19  Zhao, Erica K 1995 NORTH TEX 1397 695 318 201 183 0 0 0 0

20  Fisher, Haley L 1996 Georgia 1338 411 411 330 186 0 0 0 0

21  Curzon, Madeline M 1997 Oregon 1309 510 300 207 204 88.2 0 0 0

22  Oh, Cindy 1995 NEW JERSEY 1262 321 321 320 300 0 0 0 0

23 # Merza, Sarah 1998 NEW JERSEY 1135 335 306 305 189 0 0 0 0

24 # Dave, Riya 1997 WEST-ROCK 1085 500 420 165 0 0 0 0 0

25 # Sharahy, Annabel 1995 NEW JERSEY 1067 320 303 192 189 63 0 0 0

26 # Hassett, Tara A 1997 OREGON 1039 552 280 207 0 0 0 0 0

27  Wang, Stephanie 1995 CENTRAL CA 1037 310 285 204 171 67.41 0 0 0

28  Young, Kimberly A 1994 ARIZONA 976 315 290 193.5 177 0 0 0 0

29  Uhry, Arabella E. F. 1995 METRO NYC 849 285 201 183 180 0 0 0 0

30 # Kamber, Ilana M 1996 NEW JERSEY 832 300 275 193.5 0 63.63 0 0 0

31  Hofilena, Alyssa G 1995 LONG ISLND 782 520 198 0 0 64.26 0 0 0

32  Walsh, Taylor A 1995 SAN DIEGO 735 345 303 0 0 86.94 0 0 0

33  Charpin, Kathryn 1996 LONG ISLND 693 303 207 183 0 0 0 0 0

34  Wang, Elysia 1996 New Jersey 686 515 171 0 0 0 0 0 0

35  Rangel-Friedman, Lauren A 1993 ORANGE CST 684 300 195 189 0 0 0 0 0

36  Thill, Johanna R 1994 MINNESOTA 670 310 192 168 0 0 0 0 0

37  Bozentka, Meredith Anne 1995 Oregon 631 280 186 165 0 0 0 0 0

38T  Chamberlain, Maia C 1998 Central CA 615 312 303 0 0 0 0 0 0

38T  Lasota, Marta 1998 Capitol 615 315 300 0 0 0 0 0 0

40  O'Brien, Regina R 1997 NEW ENGLAND 555 210 174 171 0 0 0 0 0

41  Avery, Cordelia G 1995 METRO NYC 544 350 193.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  Tartakovsky, Gabrielle 1997 METRO NYC 537 186 177 174 0 0 0 0 0

43  Barnett, Mary 1999 Oregon 510 510 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

44  Rohan, Alexa B 1995 LONG ISLND 488 285 202.5 0 0 0 0 0 0

45 # Hu, Danya T 1996 ORANGE CST 486 309 177 0 0 0 0 0 0

46  Major, Desirae 1994 INDIANA 350 350 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

47  Kalina, Rachel C 1993 METRO NYC 312 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

48  Lew, Joanna K 1995 N. Carolina 310 310 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49T  Chen, Regina S 1996 Central CA 309 309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

49T # Sapozhnikov, Yelizaveta 1996 NEWENGLAND 309 309 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51  Joshi, Shriya R 1995 S. Jersey 290 290 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52  Whang, Jessica K 1998 Metro NYC 275 275 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53  Chu, Lillian 1997 Central CA 265 177 0 0 0 87.57 0 0 0

54  Steele, Brianna N 1995 ARIZONA 237 171 0 0 0 66.15 0 0 0

55  Michel, Violet N 1998 New England 198 198 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

56  Cadley, Galen 1998 Metro NYC 183 183 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

57  Mentzer, Kaleigh L 1996 New England 180 180 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58T  Abelsky, Julia B 1994 GEORGIA 174 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

58T  Gesner, Megan A 1994 San Diego 174 174 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60T  Barry, Allison J 1995 METRO NYC 168 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

60T  Moszczynski, Natalie 1996 New Jersey 168 168 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Hoegh, Emily M 1994 ARIZONA 167 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

62T  Turin, Anastasia 1995 METRO NYC 167 167 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

64  Adams, Rose Hannah 1998 Mt. Valley 165 165 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

65  Gruman, Sarah 1994 SO. CALIF. 86 0 0 0 0 86.31 0 0 0

66  Jug, Elizabeth N 1993 NORTH CA 66 0 0 0 0 65.52 0 0 0

#=Junior Fencer who will be Under‐20 years of age on January 1, 2013



 2012-2013 USFA Rolling Point Standings
Junior Women's Sabre

DETAIL OF INTERNATIONAL RESULTS
CURRENT AS OF:   2/23/2013

Group I International Points Place Points

Group II  International Results Place Points

Chu, Lillian Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 6 87.57

Curzon, Madeline Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 5 88.20

Gruman, Sarah Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 8 86.31

Hofilena, Alyssa G Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 14 64.26

Ivanoff, Anastasia Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 15.5 485

Jarocki, Adrienne Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 9 620

Jarocki, Adrienne Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 3 1020

Jarocki, Adrienne Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 10 511

Jarocki, Adrienne Sr‐A, London GBR, 1/26/13 (SF=2) 42 248 #

Jarocki, Adrienne Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 1 126.00

Jarocki, Adrienne Jr‐A, Budapest HUN, 2/17/13 (SF=2) 1 1200

Jarocki, Adrienne  Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 41 252 #

Johnson, Lena Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 58 184 #

Johnson, Lena Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 11 609

Johnson, Lena Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 24 378

Johnson, Lena Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 14 492

Jug, Elizabeth Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 12 65.52

Kamber, Ilana M Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 15 63.63

Keehan, Emma Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 50 216 #

Keehan, Emma J Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 13 597

Keehan, Emma J Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 2 115.92

Keehan, Sophie Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 25 360

Keehan, Sophie Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 15.5 485

Keehan, Sophie Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 3 107.10

Kulmacz, Claudia Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 49 220 #

Lee, Allison C Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 63 164 #

Lee, Allison C Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 30 342

McDonald, Margaret Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 12 603

Merza, Celina Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 21 383

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 60 176 #

Palmedo, Sage Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 28 284

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, London GBR, 1/26/13 (SF=2) 32 966 **

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, Orleans, FRA, 2/1/13 (SF=2) 28 1014 **

Palmedo, Sage Sr‐A, Gent BEL, 2/23/13 (SF=2) 28 1014 **

Pineschi, Anastasia Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 29 348

Pineschi, Anastasia Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 27 289

Powers, Skyla Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 32 966 **

Powers, Skyla Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 3 986

Powers, Skyla Jr‐A, Budapest HUN, 2/17/13 (SF=2) 7 828

Russo, Francesca Sr‐A, Chicago, IL USA, 6/23/12 (SF=2) 45 236 #

Russo, Francesca Jr‐A, Dormagen, GER, 12/1/12 (SF=2) 18 414

Russo, Francesca Jr‐A, Budapest HUN, 2/17/13 (SF=2) 11 630

Sharahy, Annabel Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 16 63.00

Steele, Brianna Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 11 66.15

Stone, Mary‐Grace Jr‐A, Udine ITA, 1/4/13 (SF=1.607) 1 964

Stone, Mary‐Grace Jr‐A, Budapest HUN, 2/17/13 (SF=2) 25 372

Walsh, Taylor Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 7 86.94

Wang, Stephanie Jr‐A, Phoenix, AZ USA, 2/2/13 (SF=0.21) 9 67.41

For Phoenix Junior "A" 40% of the field was 15, so only top 16 earned pts.

For 2013 Junior Wld Team, top 16 results at 2012 Jr Wlds count.

For Sr "A" top 32 result **Additional weight value of 1.5 for top 32 results; normal SF for places 3

FOREIGN FENCERS  

Pliego, Paola Jr‐A, Sosnowiec, POL, 11/17/12 (SF=1.933) 20 389

Pliego, Paola Sr‐A, Orleans, FRA, 2/1/13 (SF=2) 48 224

Pliego, Paola Jr‐A, Budapest HUN, 2/17/13 (SF=2) 10 636

#=Junior Fencer who will be Under‐20 years of age on January 1, 2013


